


CONTENTS

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be 
reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted 
in any form by any means, electronic, mechanical,
photocopying, recording or otherwise, without the prior 
written permission of Publisher.

(2022/3/1269)

372.6521372.6521

The Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan
The Deposit Number at The National Library

khader, Manal Yousef

( )p.( )p.
Deposit No.: 2022/3/1269Deposit No.: 2022/3/1269
Descriptors: /English Language//Primary Educational/Descriptors: /English Language//Primary Educational/

English Friends Book1 / Manal Yousef Khader . -English Friends Book1 / Manal Yousef Khader . -
Amman:Dar   Ghad    Al-Ajyal   For   Publishing   And  Distribution, Amman:Dar   Ghad    Al-Ajyal   For   Publishing   And  Distribution, 
20222022

يتحم��ل الم�ؤل��ف كام��ل الم�س���ؤولية القانوني��ة ع��ن محت��وى م�صنف��ه ولا يعبّ��ر ه��ذا الم�صن��ف ع��ن ر�أي دائ��رة 
المكتب��ة الوطني��ة �أو �أي جه��ة حكومي��ة �أخ��رى.

First Edition 2023

Preparation
Colour
Letter A
Letter B
Letter C
Revision
Letter D
Letter E
Letter F
Revision 
Letter G
Letter H
Letter I
Revision
Letter J
Letter K
Letter L
Revision
Letter M

3
4
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Letter N
Letter O
Revision
Letter P
Letter Q
Letter R
Revision 
Letter S
Letter T
Letter U
Revision
Letter V
Letter W
Letter X
Revision
Letter Y
Letter Z
Revision

Art & Design Director

Design Assistant

Naseem M Imtair

Sara Abu Al-haj



3

Trace.

Preparation



4

Learn.
Colour

Yellow

Red

Green

Blue



5

Colour.

Blue

Yellow

Red

Green



6

Colour.

Circle.

Learn.

Trace & write.

A Ant

Axe

A

BA C



7

Colour.

Circle.

Learn.

Trace & write.

B

BA C
B

Balloon

Boat



Colour.

Circle. 

Learn.

Trace & write.

8

C Cake

Corn

C

BA C



Match.

Complete.

Trace & write.

9

Revision

A
B
C

xe ornoat



10

Colour.

Circle.

Learn.

Trace & write.

D Drum

Desk

D

CB D


